DFI EC900-8MM   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/6
NXP i.MX8M Mini Processor
Ultra Small Size Embedded SystemEC900-8MM/EC910-8MM
KEY FEATURES
NXP i.MX8M Mini Platform
Quad Core Max.1.8GHz
Multiple Expansions

www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 5/6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Op. Temp.
On board
Memory
LPDDR4
Storage
eMMC Display LAN USB
2.0 RS-485 RS-422 RS-232 DIO Security OS
EC900-8MM 750-EC9001-000G -5~60°C 1GB 8GB 1 HDMI 2 GbE 2 2-pole 4-pole NA 4-pole - Yocto 3.3
(Kernel 5.10)
EC900-8MM 750-EC9001-200G -5~60°C 4GB 8GB 1 HDMI 2 GbE 2 2-pole 4-pole NA 4-pole - Yocto 3.3
(Kernel 5.10)
EC900-8MM 750-EC9001-500G -40~70°C 4GB 8GB 1 HDMI 2 GbE 2 2-pole 4-pole NA 4-pole - Yocto 3.3
(Kernel 5.10)
EC910-8MM 750-EC9101-000G -5~60°C 1GB 8GB 1 HDMI 2 GbE 2 2-pole 4-pole 2 DB9 4-pole - Yocto 3.3
(Kernel 5.10)
EC910-8MM 750-EC9101-100G -5~60°C 4GB 8GB 1 HDMI 2 GbE 2 2-pole 4-pole 2 DB9 4-pole - Yocto 3.3
(Kernel 5.10)
EC910-8MM 750-EC9101-400G -40~70°C 2GB 8GB 1 HDMI 2 GbE 2 2-pole 4-pole 2 DB9 4-pole - Yocto 3.3
(Kernel 5.10)
EC910-8MM 750-EC9101-500G -40~70°C 4GB 8GB 1 HDMI 2 GbE 2 2-pole 4-pole 2 DB9 4-pole - Yocto 3.3
(Kernel 5.10)
EC910-8MM 750-EC9101-600G -40~70°C 4GB 8GB 1 HDMI 2 GbE 2 2-pole 4-pole 2 DB9 4-pole TPM 2.0/
TrustZone
Yocto 3.3
(Kernel 5.10)
Optional Items Part Number Description